
V2.6

Leg 1- Bolu Province ( Sunrise : 05:09     Sunset : 18:42 )

0A Abant Lake Regorup IN 0.00 16:00

Convoy to Bolu 16:30

0B Pre start holding area - Ceremomial Start 34.10 00:30 17:00

Ceremonial Start 18:30

0C Overnight Service Park IN 34.35 00:45 19:15

68.45 68.45

V2.6

Leg 1- Bolu Province ( Sunrise : 05:09     Sunset : 18:35 )

0D Bivouac OUT 07:00

1 Abant 3.26 00:10 07:10

SS1 Abant Mountains 25.90 00:03 07:13

1A SS1 Stop 25.90 00:45 07:58

2 Köroğlu 7.46 00:15 08:13

SS2 Köroğlu Mountain 158.00 00:03 08:16

2A SS2 Stop 158.00 05:00 13:16

3 Beypazarı 51.05 01:10 14:26

SS3 Beypazarı 47.00 00:03 14:29

3A SS3 Stop 47.00 01:10 15:39

3B Bivouac HAYMANA 76.10 01:55 17:34

DAY- 1 TOTALS 230.90 137.87 368.77
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V2.6

Leg 2- Ankara Province ( Sunrise : 05:06     Sunset : 18:32 )

3C Bivouac OUT 08:00

4 Haymana 85.00 01:30 09:30

SS4 Tuzgölü 168.00 00:03 09:33

4A SS4 Stop 168.00 04:45 14:18

5 Tuzgölü 51.58 01:00 15:18

SS5 Obruk Plateau 73.80 00:03 15:21

5A SS5 Stop 73.80 02:00 17:21

5B Bivouac MEKE LAKE 2.00 00:05 17:26

DAY- 2 TOTALS 241.80 138.58 380.38

V2.6

Leg 3- Konya Province ( Sunrise : 05:11     Sunset : 18:21 )

5C Bivouac OUT 09:30

6 Acıgöl 0.10 00:02 09:32

SS6 Acıgöl 73.01 00:03 09:35

6A SS6 Stop 73.01 02:00 11:35

7 Zengen 11.61 00:15 11:50

SS7 Ihlara Valley 63.00 00:03 11:53

7A SS7 Stop 63.00 01:30 13:23

8 Güzelyurt 15.31 00:20 13:43

SS8 Güzelyurt 15.40 00:03 13:46

8A SS8 Stop 15.40 00:22 14:08

8B Bivouac CAPADOCCIA 69.48 01:40 15:48

DAY- 3 TOTALS 151.41 96.50 247.91
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ITINERARY DAY-3

Tuesday 27.08.2019

TC
SS

LOCATION
SS 

Dist
Liaison

dist
Total
dist

Target
time

1st car
due



V2.6

Leg 4- Nevsehir Province ( Sunrise : 05:03    Sunset : 18:11 )

8C Bivouac OUT 07:45

9 Başdere 44.54 01:00 08:45

SS9 Sultan Sazlığı 59.15 00:03 08:48

9A SS9 Stop 59.15 01:20 10:08

10 Büyükkünye 64.72 01:20 11:28

SS10 Bakır Mountain 54.07 00:03 11:31

10A SS10 Stop 54.07 01:20 12:51

11 Himmetli 42.68 00:55 13:46

SS11 Kahramanmaraş 107.30 00:03 13:49

11A SS11 Stop 107.30 02:40 16:29

11B Bivouac K.MARAŞ 0.10 00:03 16:32

DAY- 4 TOTALS 220.52 152.04 372.56

V2.6

Leg 5- K.Maras Province ( Sunrise : 04:56 Sunset : 18:04 )

11C Bivouac OUT 08:15

12 Karagöl 54.83 01:20 09:35

SS12 Engizek Mountains 92.52 00:03 09:38

12A SS12 Stop 92.52 02:30 12:08

13 Erkenek 80.00 01:45 13:53

SS13 Ulubaba Hill 36.90 00:03 13:56

13A SS13 Stop 36.90 01:00 14:56

14 Çelikhan 11.77 00:30 15:26

SS14 Çelikhan 32.00 00:03 15:29

14A SS14 Stop 32.00 00:50 16:19

14B NEMRUT 41.46 01:05 17:24

DAY- 5 TOTALS 161.42 188.06 349.48
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V2.6

Leg 6- Adıyaman Province ( Sunrise : 04:51 Sunset : 17:52 )

14C Bivouac OUT 09:15

15 Karakeçi Bucağı 122.75 02:30 11:45

SS15 BOTAŞ 29.40 00:03 11:48

15A SS15 Stop 29.40 00:35 12:23

16 Dinçer 9.40 00:15 12:38

SS16 Mardin 85.31 00:03 12:41

16A SS16 Stop 85.31 02:00 14:41

16B Bivouac MARDİN 33.93 00:45 15:26

DAY- 6 TOTALS 114.71 166.08 280.79

V2.6

Leg 7- Mardin Province ( Sunrise : 04:43 Sunset : 17:59 )

16C Bivouac OUT 08:00

17 Aslanbaba 112.60 02:15 10:15

SS17 Viranşehir 55.40 00:03 10:18

17A SS7 Stop 55.40 01:20 11:38

18 Yolbaşı 3.00 00:05 11:43

SS18 Şanlıurfa 74.62 00:03 11:46

18A SS18 Stop 74.62 02:00 13:46

18B Şanlıurfa Arkeoloji Müzesi 41.00 00:50 14:36

18C Regruoping Out 0.10 00:45 15:21

18D FINISH CEREMONY 0.10 00:08 15:29

DAY- 7 TOTALS 130.02 156.70 286.72

SS Liaison Total %

Saturday, Sunday       24-25 August (Leg-1) 230.90 137.87 368.77 62.61

Monday                       26 August (Leg-2) 241.80 138.58 380.38 63.57

Tuesday                      27 August (Leg-3) 151.41 96.50 247.91 61.07

Wednesday                28 August (Leg-4) 220.52 152.04 372.56 59.19

Thursday                    29 August (Leg-5) 161.42 188.06 349.48 46.19

Friday                         30 August (Leg-6) 114.71 166.08 280.79 40.85

Saturday                    31 August (Leg-7) 130.02 156.70 286.72 45.35

TOTAL 1250.78 1035.83 2286.61 54.70
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ITINERARY DAY-7

TOTALS OF THE RALLY

23.08.2019 V2.6
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